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Dollars for Docs
How Industry Dollars Reach Your Doctors

Does » ACZONE

ACZONE

Treats severe acne.

g $3.81M 9,625
payments related to this doctors receiving
drug payments

Companies Making Payments Related to
this Drug

Aggregate totals are shown, including payments to doctors and
teaching hospitals. To purchase bulk data, please visit the
ProPublica Data Store.

COMPANY PAYMENT
ALLERGAN INC. $3.8M
ACTAVIS PHARMA INC $5,489

Note: We have made some effort to normalize the data and eliminate duplicates, but data is primarily as it has been reported
CentersforMedicare and Medicaid Services. To purchase the normalized data, please visit the ProPublica Daia Stoie, If you

us know at drugsiepropiblica.org,
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0.03%

of payments for this
drug were also

associated with another

product

Top Doctors Receiving Payments Related

to this Drug

Totals listed account for all payments from August 2013 to

December 2016.

DOCTOR

LEON KIRCIK

HILARY BALDWIN

JAMES DEL ROSSO

JULIE HARPER

RICHARD WHITE

JOSHUA ZEICHNER

HEATHER WOOLERY
LLOYD

EMIL TANGHETTI

VICTORIA NEGRETE

SARAH JACKSON

LOCATION

LOUSIVILLE, KY

BROOKLYN, NY

LAS VEGAS, NV

BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROCK HILL, 8C

NEW YORK, NY

MIAMI, FL

SACRAMENTO, CA

NEENAH, Wi

NEW ORLEANS, LA
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MONEY PAID

$169K

$13K

$109K

$96,145

$94,819

$84,897

$81,322

$74,118

$57,615

$49,075
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